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Final Results
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EHSRA Pimeäkilpailu 2020 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 495.0786 54. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

2 97.56 482.9814 16. Jimi Lampinen Open MI - FIN 3564

3 93.17 461.2672 44. Matti Kauppila Open MI - FIN 6352

4 91.76 454.3087 76. Arthur Haasmaa Open MI - FIN 6380

5 89.87 444.9386 25. Eero Kaaja Open MI - FIN 6245

6 89.16 441.4120 55. Lassi Kujala Open MI - FIN 5459

7 87.68 434.1056 23. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Open MI - FIN 6628

9 87.05 430.9793 63. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 8555

10 85.85 425.0302 1. Mikko Telanne Open MI - FIN 6050

11 85.38 422.6921 82. Sami Saarinen Open MI - FIN 6169

12 81.14 401.6953 24. Roni Laaksonen Open MI - FIN 6931

13 79.93 395.7368 66. Jesse Kallio Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6399

14 79.47 393.4441 8. Jari-Pekka Walden Open MI - FIN 651

15 78.79 390.0480 10. Kimmo Koivisto Open MI - FIN 6863

16 77.04 381.4140 7. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

17 76.29 377.7108 46. Markus Nybonn Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6427

18 75.98 376.1678 20. Tuomo Lindström Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3384

19 75.74 374.9484 40. Jarkko Asplund Open J MI - FIN 9078

20 75.64 374.4592 5. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

21 75.63 374.4205 69. Mikko Muttilainen Open MI - FIN 9140

22 75.27 372.6494 31. Matti Lahtinen Open MI - FIN 7723

23 75.16 372.0962 58. Aku Haapalainen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9969

24 74.29 367.7767 41. Sami Riikonen Open J MI - FIN 8884

25 73.07 361.7318 45. Toni Sarro Open MI - FIN 4971

26 72.60 359.4051 9. Petrus Murola Open - - FIN 3112

27 72.57 359.2967 35. Joonas Mustajoki Open MI - FIN 4817

28 71.40 353.4760 21. Jarkko Selin Open MI - FIN 6378

29 71.30 352.9983 86. Timo Soramäki Open - - FIN 9864

30 69.13 342.2300 42. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

31 68.53 339.2655 32. Timo Pelttari Open MI - FIN 4961

32 68.24 337.8500 83. Markus Salola Open - - FIN 7662

33 67.64 334.8544 62. Juha Rantala Open - - FIN 2190

34 66.16 327.5231 61. Karri Tanner Open MI - FIN 9405

35 64.02 316.9545 75. Jarkko Mäkinen Open MI - FIN 7201

36 62.66 310.2008 68. Marko Suhonen Open - - FIN

37 62.00 306.9450 64. Ville Suonpää Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6727

38 59.94 296.7610 85. Jussi Varjus Open - - FIN 231

39 59.92 296.6581 36. Mikko Tikkanen Open MI - FIN 6066
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

40 59.38 293.9703 3. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

41 58.97 291.9458 39. Tuomas Hirvonen Open J MI - FIN 9628

42 58.94 291.7981 17. Mari Owsley Open L S MI - FIN 6995

43 58.69 290.5542 37. Ville Strandvall Open MI - FIN 6549

44 58.67 290.4743 15. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

45 57.41 284.2359 4. Jouni Anttila Open MI - FIN 7282

46 56.99 282.1334 43. Mats Roos Open MI - FIN 4038

47 56.11 277.7711 11. Mia Riikonen Open L - FIN 7281

48 54.97 272.1376 48. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI - FIN 6204

49 54.08 267.7146 65. Jari Cederberg Open MI - FIN 2892

50 53.38 264.2574 30. Jari Lampinen Open S 7.62 - FIN 160

53 50.23 248.6540 50. Rasa Siegberg Open S MI - FIN 7709

54 50.14 248.2134 27. Sami Räisänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

56 48.81 241.6396 52. Jokke Kaiponen Open MI - FIN 6468

57 46.64 230.9285 18. Jonny Virkki Open - - FIN

58 44.29 219.2483 56. Jani Hautamäki Open J - FIN 9041

59 41.78 206.8627 71. Jesper Saarinen Open 7.62 - FIN 10065

60 41.07 203.3121 72. Juha Helander Open - - FIN 10531

61 38.68 191.5191 14. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

62 38.68 191.4993 80. Kari Jaatinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7161

64 36.69 181.6619 67. Jarmo Pakarinen Open MI - FIN 9168

65 33.74 167.0300 22. Hanna Hohtari Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8873

66 32.20 159.4356 73. Arhi Esansaari Open MI - FIN 5022

67 26.72 132.3083 51. Sakari Pesonen Open MI - FIN 3212

68 21.55 106.6883 70. Juuso Eklund Open MI - FIN
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EHSRA Pimeäkilpailu 2020 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

8 87.41 432.7290 33. Aki Kontinen Standard MI - FIN 4227

51 51.26 253.7843 60. Jeremias Salminen Standard 7.62 MI - FIN 6461

52 50.57 250.3723 26. Matias Mäkinen Standard MI - FIN 10070

55 49.78 246.4333 13. Marko Mikkonen Standard MI - FIN 6762

63 37.32 184.7651 19. Virpi Mikkonen Standard L - FIN 6960
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EHSRA Pimeäkilpailu 2020 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 59.38 293.9703 3. Salla Pihlajaniemi Open L - FIN 8078

2 58.94 291.7981 17. Mari Owsley Open L S MI - FIN 6995

3 56.11 277.7711 11. Mia Riikonen Open L - FIN 7281
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EHSRA Pimeäkilpailu 2020 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 75.74 374.9484 40. Jarkko Asplund Open J MI - FIN 9078

2 74.29 367.7767 41. Sami Riikonen Open J MI - FIN 8884

3 58.97 291.9458 39. Tuomas Hirvonen Open J MI - FIN 9628

4 44.29 219.2483 56. Jani Hautamäki Open J - FIN 9041
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EHSRA Pimeäkilpailu 2020 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 58.94 291.7981 17. Mari Owsley Open L S MI - FIN 6995

2 58.67 290.4743 15. Donn Owsley Open S MI - FIN 7919

3 53.38 264.2574 30. Jari Lampinen Open S 7.62 - FIN 160

4 50.23 248.6540 50. Rasa Siegberg Open S MI - FIN 7709
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EHSRA Pimeäkilpailu 2020 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 495.0786 54. Mikko Vähäkainu Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5681

2 79.93 395.7368 66. Jesse Kallio Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6399

3 77.04 381.4140 7. Atte Paavola Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7275

4 76.29 377.7108 46. Markus Nybonn Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6427

5 75.98 376.1678 20. Tuomo Lindström Open 7.62 MI - FIN 3384

6 75.64 374.4592 5. Aleksi Korpela Open 7.62 MI - FIN 5839

7 75.16 372.0962 58. Aku Haapalainen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9969

8 69.13 342.2300 42. Joonas Karhunen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6845

9 62.00 306.9450 64. Ville Suonpää Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6727

10 53.38 264.2574 30. Jari Lampinen Open S 7.62 - FIN 160

11 50.14 248.2134 27. Sami Räisänen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 1402

12 41.78 206.8627 71. Jesper Saarinen Open 7.62 - FIN 10065

13 38.68 191.4993 80. Kari Jaatinen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 7161

14 38.68 191.5191 14. Samuli Sintonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 6170

15 33.74 167.0300 22. Hanna Hohtari Open 7.62 MI - FIN 8873


